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High School Destinations  
Private Schools 
Our students have gone on to study at the following schools across Victoria. For more information 
about these high schools and the experience they can offer to international students, please contact 
the school directly. 
 
Billanook College Ltd 
Contact: Steven Lingard  
E: steven.lingard@billanook.vic.edu.au 
www.billanook.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider: 00131M 
 
Brighton Grammar School 
Contact: Rebecca Darling  
E: rdarling@brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 
www.brightongrammar.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider: 00132K 
 
Camberwell Grammar School 
Contact: Peter O'Connell 
Email: POC@cgs.vic.edu.au 
www.cgs.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider 00134G 
 
Camberwell Girls Grammar School 
Contact: Fiona Hughes 
E: hughesf@cggs.vic.edu.au 
www. cggs.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider: 00141J 
 
Carey Baptist Grammar School 
Contact: Astrid Saldukas 
E: admissions@carey.com.au 
www.carey.com.au 
CRICOS Provider 00135G 
 
Caulfield Grammar School 
Contact: Kay Mitchell  
E: admissions@caulfieldgs.vic.edu.au 
www.caulfieldgs.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider: 00136F 
 
Haileybury College & Haileybury 
Girls' College 
Contact: Jan Bruder 
E: Jan.Bruder@haileybury.vic.edu.au 
www.haileybury.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider: 0649C, 02993D 
 
Kilvington Grammar School 
Contact: Liz Chegwin 
E: admissions@Kilvington.vic.edu.au 
www.kilvington.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider: 00149A 
 

Melbourne Girls Grammar 
Contact: Andrew Drago 
E: Andrew.Drago@mggs.vic.edu.au 
www.mggs.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider: 00322D 
 
Mentone Girls Grammar School 
Contact: Mrs Glenda McDonald 
E: gmcdonald@mentonegirls.vic.edu.au 
www.mentonegirls.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider: 00324B 
 
Mentone Grammar 
Contact: Michelle Lewis 
E: michellel@mentonegrammar.net 
www.mentonegrammar.net 
CRICOS Provider: 00323C 
 
Methodist Ladies' College 
Contact: Flora Shek 
E: admission@mlc.vic.edu.au 
www.mlc.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider: 00325A 
 
Oxley Christian College 
Contact: Jeanette Kotze 
E: jkotze@oxley.vic.edu.au 
www.oxley.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider: 0031 C 
 
Presbyterian Ladies’ College 
Contact: Carol Wadworth 
E: osregistrar@plc.vic.edu.au 
www.plc.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider: 00334M 
 
Scotch College 
Contact: Admissions Office 
E: admissions@scotch.vic.edu.au 
www.scotch.vic.edu.au  
CRICOS Provider: 00624 
 
St Andrews Christian College 
Contact: Melanie Lepileo 
E: enrolments@standrews.vic.edu.au 
www.standrews.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider: 01256A 
 

St Catherine’s School 
Contact: Jeanette 
E: admissions@stcatherines.net.au 
www.stcatherines.net.au 
CRICOS Provider: 00574F 
 
The Geelong College 
Contact: Ulloa Guillermina 
E: guillermina.ulloa@geelongcollege.vic.edu.au 
www.geelongcollege.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider: 00142G 
 
Tintern 
Contact: Admissions Office 
E: admissions@tinternschools.vic.edu.au 
www.tintern.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider: 00348E 
 
Trinity Grammar School, Kew 
Contact: Kathy Byrnes 
E: Admissions@trinity.vic.edu.au 
www.trinity.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider: 00350M 
 
Wesley College Melbourne 
Contact: Ting Zheng 
E: ting.zheng@wesleycollege.net 
www.wesleycollege.net 
CRICOS Provider: 00354G 
 
Yarra Valley Grammar 
Contact: Gagan Arora 
E: gagan.arora@yvg.vic.edu.au 
www.yvg.vic.edu.au 
CRICOS Provider: 00356E 

For information about the English for 
High School program (EfHS) offered 

by Hawthorn-Melbourne, see  
hawthornenglish.com/EfHS  

or email 
enquiries@hawthornenglish.vic.edu.au 


